

<div><div><div>verdantas</div></div><div>CARMEL MANOR ROAD REALIGNMENT FORT THOMAS, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 242342 Bid Date 4/3/25</div></div>					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		EATON ASPHALT		CIVIL SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,995.00	\$2,995.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	203	REMOVE EXISTING CURB	100	LF	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
4	203	REMOVE STONE WALL	100	LF	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
5	203	REMOVE WOOD POSTS	2	EACH	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
6	203	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	165	SY	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$27.00	\$4,455.00
7	203	REMOVE EXISTING LANDSCAPING	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8	205/206	EXCAVATION/EMBANKMENT	80	CY	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00
9	207	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	200	SY	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
10	212/213	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	214	MIRAFI 380I OR EQUIVALENT WOVEN GEOTEXTILE	200	SY	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
12	302	8" CRUSHED STONE BASE	65	TON	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$72.00	\$4,680.00	\$72.00	\$4,680.00
13	402/403	6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, CL3 ASPHALT MIXTURE, PG 64-22	35	CY	\$225.00	\$7,875.00	\$260.00	\$9,100.00	\$850.00	\$29,750.00
14	402/403	1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, CL3 ASPHALT MIXTURE, PG 64-22	10	CY	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$660.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00
15	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (8" TOPSOIL, SEED, AND STRAW)	195	SY	\$20.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.00	\$8,775.00	\$20.00	\$3,900.00
16	506	6" VERTICAL CURB	230	LF	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$38.00	\$8,740.00	\$70.00	\$16,100.00
17	613	STONE RETAINING WALL, INCLUDES FOOTING, UNDERDRAIN, REBAR, AND BACKFILL (STONE VEENER BY OTHERS)	10	CY	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
18	714	CENTERLINE, 4" SOLID YELLOW DOUBLE LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	82	LF	\$1.50	\$123.00	\$5.00	\$410.00	\$45.00	\$3,690.00
19	714	STOP BAR, 24" WHITE, THERMOPLASTIC	40	LF	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
20	715	STOP SIGN, REMOVE AND RELOCATE	2	EACH	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
		TOTAL BID				\$91,148.00		\$85,065.00		\$129,675.00